
COMPETITION RECORDS FOR: A Class Above  (152953M)

4/19/2024

7

Exhibitor:

Judges:

Class Date:

Region:

Shelby County Dogwood Classic Entries:

Placings:

High Pts:

KSF:

KSFW:

4

2

16

0

0

CH:

CHEQ:

NP:

Money Won:

GN Prize Earnings:

0.0

0

$0.00

$0.00

5 Gaited Ladies

Parker, Christina

Debbie Foley

0.0

11/13/2021

3

Exhibitor:

Judges:

Class Date:

Region:

UPHA American Royal National Championship Entries:

Placings:

High Pts:

KSF:

KSFW:

6

2

16

0

0

CH:

CHEQ:

NP:

Money Won:

GN Prize Earnings:

1.0

0

$200.00

$0.00

5 Gaited Ladies Amateur Championship

Maria Gilman/Dena Lopez/Tim Roesink

Joann Griffin USEF Licensed

0.0

11/10/2021

3

Exhibitor:

Judges:

Class Date:

Region:

UPHA American Royal National Championship Entries:

Placings:

High Pts:

KSF:

KSFW:

6

3

12

0

0

CH:

CHEQ:

NP:

Money Won:

GN Prize Earnings:

0.0

0

$60.00

$0.00

5 Gaited Ladies Amateur

Maria Gilman/Dena Lopez/Tim Roesink

Joann Griffin USEF Licensed

0.0

9/29/2021

10

Exhibitor:

Judges:

Class Date:

Region:

ASHAV Horse Show Entries:

Placings:

High Pts:

KSF:

KSFW:

5

4

8

0

0

CH:

CHEQ:

NP:

Money Won:

GN Prize Earnings:

0.0

0

$0.00

$0.00

5 Gaited Amateur

Krussell, Raymond

Jo Ann Griffin USEF Licensed

0.0

9/29/2021

10

Exhibitor:

Judges:

Class Date:

Region:

ASHAV Horse Show Entries:

Placings:

High Pts:

KSF:

KSFW:

5

3

12

0

0

CH:

CHEQ:

NP:

Money Won:

GN Prize Earnings:

0.0

0

$55.00

$0.00

5 Gaited Amateur Stake

Krussell, Raymond

Jo Ann Griffin USEF Licensed

0.0

8/23/2021

7

Exhibitor:

Judges:

Class Date:

Region:

World's Championship Horse Show Entries:

Placings:

High Pts:

KSF:

KSFW:

9

6

2

0

0

CH:

CHEQ:

NP:

Money Won:

GN Prize Earnings:

0.0

0

$200.00

$0.00

5 Gaited Ladies Amateur Mare

Taylor, James L., Clouse, Clark, Boodey, Heather Lynn,
Whalen, John, Wood, Jay

Jo Ann Griffin USEF Licensed

0.0



8/6/2021

7

Exhibitor:

Judges:

Class Date:

Region:

Shelbyville Horse Show Entries:

Placings:

High Pts:

KSF:

KSFW:

5

2

16

0

0

CH:

CHEQ:

NP:

Money Won:

GN Prize Earnings:

0.5

0

$85.00

$0.00

5 Gaited Amateur Adult Championship

Hicks, Rodney

Joann Griffin

0.0

8/4/2021

7

Exhibitor:

Judges:

Class Date:

Region:

Shelbyville Horse Show Entries:

Placings:

High Pts:

KSF:

KSFW:

10

AS

1

0

0

CH:

CHEQ:

NP:

Money Won:

GN Prize Earnings:

0.0

0

$0.00

$0.00

5 Gaited Amateur

Hicks, Rodney

Joann Griffin

0.0

7/23/2021

9

Exhibitor:

Judges:

Class Date:

Region:

Blue Ridge Classic Entries:

Placings:

High Pts:

KSF:

KSFW:

3

3

12

0

0

CH:

CHEQ:

NP:

Money Won:

GN Prize Earnings:

0.0

0

$45.00

$0.00

5 Gaited Ladies Amateur Championship

Bodnar, Mark, Judd, Anne D., Krussell, Raymond

Joann Griffin USEF Lite

0.0

7/21/2021

9

Exhibitor:

Judges:

Class Date:

Region:

Blue Ridge Classic Entries:

Placings:

High Pts:

KSF:

KSFW:

4

4

8

0

0

CH:

CHEQ:

NP:

Money Won:

GN Prize Earnings:

0.0

0

$0.00

$0.00

5 Gaited Ladies Amateur

Bodnar, Mark, Judd, Anne D., Krussell, Raymond

Joann Griffin USEF Lite

0.0

6/16/2021

5

Exhibitor:

Judges:

Class Date:

Region:

Midwest Charity Horse Show Entries:

Placings:

High Pts:

KSF:

KSFW:

8

7

1

0

0

CH:

CHEQ:

NP:

Money Won:

GN Prize Earnings:

0.0

0

$0.00

$0.00

5 Gaited Amateur

Not Entered.

 Jo Ann Griffin USEF Licensed

0.0

5/14/2021

9

Exhibitor:

Judges:

Class Date:

Region:

Asheville Saddlebred Classic Horse Show Entries:

Placings:

High Pts:

KSF:

KSFW:

5

4

8

0

0

CH:

CHEQ:

NP:

Money Won:

GN Prize Earnings:

0.0

0

$25.00

$0.00

5 Gaited Limit Horse Amateur Rider Championship

Tom Bombolis/Clark Clouse/Josh Greer

Joann Griffin USEF Licensed

0.0

5/12/2021

9

Exhibitor:

Judges:

Class Date:

Region:

Asheville Saddlebred Classic Horse Show Entries:

Placings:

High Pts:

KSF:

KSFW:

5

4

8

0

0

CH:

CHEQ:

NP:

Money Won:

GN Prize Earnings:

0.0

0

$0.00

$0.00

5 Gaited Amateur Limit Rider

Tom Bombolis/Clark Clouse/Josh Greer

Joann Griffin USEF Licensed

0.0



10/14/2020

8

Exhibitor:

Judges:

Class Date:

Region:

Southern Saddlebred Fall Finale Entries:

Placings:

High Pts:

KSF:

KSFW:

5

4

8

0

0

CH:

CHEQ:

NP:

Money Won:

GN Prize Earnings:

0.0

0

$0.00

$0.00

5 Gaited Amateur

Tunstall, Michael

Jo Ann Griffin

0.0

10/14/2020

8

Exhibitor:

Judges:

Class Date:

Region:

Southern Saddlebred Fall Finale Entries:

Placings:

High Pts:

KSF:

KSFW:

4

3

12

0

0

CH:

CHEQ:

NP:

Money Won:

GN Prize Earnings:

0.0

0

$0.00

$0.00

5 Gaited Amateur Championship

Tunstall, Michael

Jo Ann Griffin

0.0

8/24/2020

7

Exhibitor:

Judges:

Class Date:

Region:

World's Championship Horse Show Entries:

Placings:

High Pts:

KSF:

KSFW:

6

6

2

0

0

CH:

CHEQ:

NP:

Money Won:

GN Prize Earnings:

0.0

0

$200.00

$0.00

5 Gaited Ladies Amateur Mare

Stivers, Kristin M., Greer, Josh, Nichols, James L., Eckard,
Lewis P., Currier, Sandra

Jo Ann Griffin USEF Licensed

0.0

7/21/2020

9

Exhibitor:

Judges:

Class Date:

Region:

Blue Ridge Classic Entries:

Placings:

High Pts:

KSF:

KSFW:

5

3

12

0

0

CH:

CHEQ:

NP:

Money Won:

GN Prize Earnings:

0.0

0

$0.00

$0.00

5 Gaited Ladies Amateur

Fountain, Phil, Roberts, Matthew, Troutman, Nancy C.

Jo Ann Griffin USEF Licensed

0.0

7/21/2020

9

Exhibitor:

Judges:

Class Date:

Region:

Blue Ridge Classic Entries:

Placings:

High Pts:

KSF:

KSFW:

5

3

12

0

0

CH:

CHEQ:

NP:

Money Won:

GN Prize Earnings:

0.0

0

$45.00

$0.00

5 Gaited Ladies Amateur Championship

Fountain, Phil, Roberts, Matthew, Troutman, Nancy C.

Jo Ann Griffin USEF Licensed

0.0

6/20/2020

8

Exhibitor:

Judges:

Class Date:

Region:

Southern Saddlebred Spring Fling Entries:

Placings:

High Pts:

KSF:

KSFW:

8

4

8

0

0

CH:

CHEQ:

NP:

Money Won:

GN Prize Earnings:

0.0

0

$0.00

$0.00

5 Gaited Amateur Championship

Case, J. Darrell

Jo Ann Griffin

0.0

6/18/2020

8

Exhibitor:

Judges:

Class Date:

Region:

Southern Saddlebred Spring Fling Entries:

Placings:

High Pts:

KSF:

KSFW:

9

4

8

0

0

CH:

CHEQ:

NP:

Money Won:

GN Prize Earnings:

0.0

0

$0.00

$0.00

5 Gaited Amateur

Case, J. Darrell

Jo Ann Griffin

0.0



11/13/2019

3

Exhibitor:

Judges:

Class Date:

Region:

UPHA American Royal National Championship Entries:

Placings:

High Pts:

KSF:

KSFW:

8

3

12

0

0

CH:

CHEQ:

NP:

Money Won:

GN Prize Earnings:

0.0

0

$60.00

$0.00

5 Gaited Junior

Cowart, Kim Bavin, Greenwell, William, Hicks, Rodney

Debbie Foley USEF Licensed

0.0

10/16/2019

8

Exhibitor:

Judges:

Class Date:

Region:

Southern Saddlebred Fall Finale Entries:

Placings:

High Pts:

KSF:

KSFW:

5

2

16

0

0

CH:

CHEQ:

NP:

Money Won:

GN Prize Earnings:

0.0

0

$0.00

$0.00

5 Gaited Junior

C. J. Duplessis

Debbie Foley

0.0

8/19/2019

7

Exhibitor:

Judges:

Class Date:

Region:

World's Championship Horse Show Entries:

Placings:

High Pts:

KSF:

KSFW:

18

4

8

0

0

CH:

CHEQ:

NP:

Money Won:

GN Prize Earnings:

0.0

0

$300.00

$0.00

5 Gaited Junior Mare

Crabtree, Stephen Edward, Waller, Bill, Mullens, Shane

Debbie Foley USEF Licensed

0.0

7/23/2019

9

Exhibitor:

Judges:

Class Date:

Region:

Blue Ridge Classic Entries:

Placings:

High Pts:

KSF:

KSFW:

4

2

16

0

0

CH:

CHEQ:

NP:

Money Won:

GN Prize Earnings:

0.0

0

$0.00

$0.00

5 Gaited Junior

Hicks, Rodney, Lavery, Renee, Moore, Melissa Anne

Debbie Foley USEF Licensed

0.0

6/13/2019

5

Exhibitor:

Judges:

Class Date:

Region:

Midwest Charity Horse Show Entries:

Placings:

High Pts:

KSF:

KSFW:

7

3

12

0

0

CH:

CHEQ:

NP:

Money Won:

GN Prize Earnings:

0.0

0

$40.00

$0.00

5 Gaited Junior

Greenwell, William, Homer-Brown, Karen J., Hudson, Lee
Adams

 Debbie Foley USEF Licensed

0.0

5/15/2019

9

Exhibitor:

Judges:

Class Date:

Region:

Asheville Saddlebred Classic Horse Show Entries:

Placings:

High Pts:

KSF:

KSFW:

8

5

4

0

0

CH:

CHEQ:

NP:

Money Won:

GN Prize Earnings:

0.0

0

$0.00

$0.00

5 Gaited Junior

Green, Nelson, Owens, Alicia, Paden, Jim

Debbie Foley USEF Licensed

0.0

* - Designates Legacy Country Pleasure Points earned (CP) but not shown. Re-calculated points are added to existing CH Points in totals row.
Results displayed through June 2007 are only for competitions licensed by the United States Equestrian Federation (formerly American Horse Shows

Association and USA Equestrian, Inc.) in the Saddlebred Division only, as received from those competitions by the American Saddlebred Registry, Inc. through
December 2014, and by the American Saddlebred Horse Association, Inc. beginning January 2015. From July 2007 to the present, results include all

competitions licensed by United States Equestrian Federation, as well as unlicensed competitions recorded with the American Saddlebred Registry, Inc.
through December 2014, and with the American Saddlebred Horse Association, Inc. beginning January 2015. Where complete results were received from a
competition, including entries not receiving a ribbon, the designation AS = Also Shown, the entry having competed without receiving a prize/ribbon. While we

make every effort to avoid mistakes, we assume no liability to anyone for errors. Significant errors should be called to our attention by email, to
saddlebred@asha.net; once the information is checked/verified, corrections will be made in the normal course of business. Competition records prior to 1990

may be incomplete. For shows held before 1984, horses may have been showing against non-registered Saddlebreds.




